RIH

1ok

IVAK|

2-48204M/N 2219

Sija

A W N -

Nro

M19 korkeus

Nimi
458 Veikka Loikas
626 Emil Granstrom
596 Tumi Siranko
528 Eelis Harjunmaa

Lajin alkamisaika
Lajin paattymisaika
Tulokset julkaistu

Seura Tulos
PorinYU
VihdVie
VantSa
TampPy

2.8.2024 16.25
2.8.2024 17.10
2.8.2024 17.37

192
189
183
177



